Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description Qtty Price

General
(Double Sided) Pipe and Drape (FOR 5 ARCH WALLS), 5 $225.00
18ft Height
DOUBLE FABRIC (SIMILAR TO PICTURE)

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $175.00
Installation Fee 2 $150.00
Breakdown Fee 2 $150.00

Notes Total Products:
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ORDER #005945

Ixora Florist

35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

PO: Order Date: December 26, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

THE ATHENAEUM PASADENA
551 S Hill Ave,
Pasadena, CA 91106

EVENT DATE: JULY 12TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,125.00

$175.00
$300.00
$300.00

$1,125.00
$775.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$1,900.00
($0.00)
$1,900.00
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