

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005945

Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: December 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE ATHENAEUM PASADENA 551 S Hill Ave, Pasadena, CA 91106

EVENT DATE: JULY 12TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	(Double Sided) Pipe and Drape (FOR 5 ARCH WALLS), 18ft Height DOUBLE FABRIC (SIMILAR TO PICTURE)	5	\$225.00	Т	\$1,125.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,125.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$775.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,900.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,900.00